2184B - Summer 2018 - LA - CMATHSTAT - GENERAL

Survey Arizona State University

2184B (2018) ue
Course: | MAT 242 42029 - Elementary Linear Algebra Department: | CMATHSTAT
Responsible Faculty: | Brian England Responses / Expected: | 3/11(27.27%)
4.2 5-Pointw/ Neutral H-L (39 responses)
4.0 Expected Grade (3 responses)
Overall Mean: 3.7 Cum'G PA (3 responses)
3.5 Grading (6 responses)
2.7 Class Standing (Fr,So,Jr,Sr,Grad) (3 responses)
1.0 Reason for course L-H (3 responses)
MAT 242 - 42029
CMATHSTAT Course Questions
General Course Questions Responses (%) Course
SA A N D |SD|N| Mean | Med | Mode | SH
Dev
. P . 2 1
Q1| Assignments and/or examinations promote learning 66.7% 0 33.3% 0 0 3 4.3 5 5 .94
. 1 1 1
Q2| Class sessions are well planned 33.3% 33.3% 0 33.3% 0 3 3.7 4 24,5 1.25
. 2 1
Q3| The pace and level of the course are appropriate 66.7% 0 0 33.3% 0 3 4.0 5 5 1.41
! 2 1
Q4| The course engages my interest 66.7% 0 0 33.3% 0 3 4.0 5 5 1.41
. . 2 1
Q5|1 learned something that | consider valuable 66.7% 0 33.3% 0 0 3 4.3 5 5 .94

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1

MAT 242 - 42029
CMATHSTAT Course Questions =
General Course Questions esponses (%) Course
Al B |¢| D |E|N| Mean | Med. | Mode | S
Dev
; ; ; 2 1
. ?
Q6 | Using A-E as grades, what is your overall rating of the course? 0 66.7% 0 33.3% 0|3 33 4 4 .94

Responses: [A] A=5 [B] B=4 [C] C=3 [D] D=2 [E] E=1

MAT 242 - 42029
CMATHSTAT Student Demographic Questions
Academic General Responses (%) Course
F s J S| 6| N| Mean Med. Mode | St
Dev
. . 1 2
?
Q7| What is your current class standing? 0 33.3% 66.7% 0 0 3 2.7 3 3 A7

Responses: [F] Freshman=1 [S] Sophomore=2 [J] Junior=3 [S] Senior=4 [G] Graduate=5

MAT 242 - 42029
CMATHSTAT Student Demographic Questions
Academic General Responses (%) Course
MR RFC | GS | EGI | N | Mean | Med. Mode Sffi
Q8| What requirement does this course meet for you? 10300/ 0 0 0 3 1.0 1 1 0
0

Responses: [MR] Major Requirement=1 [RFC] Related Field Course=2 [GS] General Studies=3 [EGI] Elective (General Interst)=4

MAT 242 - 42029
CMATHSTAT Student Demographic Questions
Academic General Responses (%) Course
A| B |c|DE|O|N| Mean | Med | Mode | S
Dev
Q9| What grade do you expect to earn for this course? 0 10%0/ 0 0 0|3 4.0 4 4 0

Responses: [A] A=5 [B] B=4 [C] C=3 [D/E] D/E=2 [0] Other=1




MAT 242 - 42029
CMATHSTAT Student Demographic Questions
Academic General Responses (%) Course
Std
3 3 2 2 | B2 N Mean Med. Mode Dev
i 2 1
?
Q10 | What is your current ASU GPA? 0 66.7% 33.3% 0 0 3 3.7 4 4 47

Responses: [3] 3.5+=5 [3] 3.0-3.49=4 [2] 2.50-2.99=3 [2] 2.0-2.49=2 [B2] Below 2.0=1

Brian England
CMATHSTAT Faculty Questions dividual
Course Related Faculty Questions Responses (%) Individua
SA A N D | SD|N| Mean | Med. | Mode | St
Dev
. . . 2 1
Q11| The instructor's presentations are clear and understandable 66.7% 0 0 33.3% 0|3 4.0 5 5 1.41
. . n 2 1
Q12| The Instructor makes clear what is expected of me in this course 66.7% 0 33.3% 0 0|3 4.3 5 5 .94
. . . . . 2 1
Q13 |1 have confidence in the instructor's knowledge of the subject 66.7% | 33.3% 0 0 0|3 4.7 5 5 47
. . . . . . 2 1
Q14 | The instructor is helpful if the class has difficulty with the material 66.7% 0 0 33.3% 0|3 4.0 5 5 1.41
. . 2 1
Q15 || feel welcome seeking help from the instructor 66.7% 0 0 33.3% 0|3 4.0 5 5 1.41
. . " . 2 1
Q16| The instructor promotes effective class discussion 66.7% 0 33.3% 0 0|3 4.3 5 5 .94
. . 2 1
Q17| The instructor conveys enthusiasm about the course 66.7% 0 33.3% 0 0|3 4.3 5 5 .94
. . . 2 1
Q18| The instructor's responses to written work are helpful 66.7% 0 33.3% 0 0|3 4.3 5 5 .94
Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1
Brian England
CMATHSTAT Faculty Questions dividual
Course Related Faculty Questions Responses (%) Individua
A B |c| D |E|N| Mean | Med. | Mode | St
Dev
. . . . 1 1 1
- ?
Q19 |Using A-E as grades, what is your overall rating of the instructor? 33.3% 33.3% 0 33.3% 0|3 3.7 4 24,5 1.25

Responses: [A] A=5 [B] B=4 [C] C=3 [D] D=2 [E] E=1

Question: | What did you like about the course?

Response Rate:|33.33% (1 of 3)

Manipulating matrices and very little theory which makes the class easy to understand and learn. Q

-

Question: | What did you dislike about the course? Do you have any suggestions to improve the course?

Response Rate: (33.33% (1 of 3)

1| N/A Q

Faculty: | Brian England

Question: | What did you like about the instructor or the method of instruction?

Response Rate:|33.33% (1 of 3)

Prof. England is a great professor who engages the class in tying in what we're currently learning into the real world, as well as having a great sense of humor. Q

-

Faculty: | Brian England

Question: | What did you dislike about the instructor or method of instruction? Do you have any suggestions to improve instruction?



Response Rate: | 66.67% (2 of 3)

-

He went off topic a lot | mean don't get me wrong he’s a cool guy just not the greatest instructor.

2 | Alittle too many tangents that we get side tracked occasionally.
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